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Deadlines for Submission of Applications in 2011/2012 
 

 

The Institute’s Registration and Practising Committee, which deals with applications 

for membership, international affiliates, practising certificate, advancement to 

fellowship, registration of new firms / corporate practices and other related matters, 

has set the submission deadlines for applications to be processed in 2011/2012 as 

follows: 

 

 

Application to be processed in Submission Deadline 

  

February 2011 Friday, 17 December 2010 

May 2011 Friday, 11 March 2011 

July 2011 Friday, 13 May 2011 

September 2011 Friday, 29 July 2011 

December 2011 Friday, 7 October 2011 

February 2012 Friday, 16 December 2011 

May 2012 Friday, 2 March 2012 

July 2012 Friday, 11 May 2012 

September 2012 Friday, 13 July 2012 

December 2012 Monday, 24 September 2012 

 

 

Submission deadlines must be observed if applications are to be processed on time.  

Those received after the deadline will be processed in the subsequent round of 

application processing. Results will usually be available ten weeks after the 

submission deadline. 
 

Note:- All completed application forms must be accompanied with appropriate application 

and membership subscription fees and relevant supporting documents. 

 Applications submitted without appropriate application and membership subscription 

fees and/or relevant supporting documents will not be processed in the forthcoming 

round of application processing. 
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